

# CITY OF MARSHALL City Council Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 at 5:30 PM City Hall, 344 West Main Street

# OPENING ITEMS APPROVAL OF AGENDA APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1. Consider Approval of the Minutes from the Regular Meeting Held on September 27, 2022

#### **PUBLIC HEARING**

- 2. Project Z83: James Avenue/Camden Drive Reconstruction Project 1) Public Hearing on Assessment; 2) Consider Resolution Adopting Assessment
- 3. Public Hearing for an On-Sale and Sunday Liquor License Application for Atlantic Place
- 4. Public Hearing for an On-Sale Liquor License Application for The Gambler

#### **AWARD OF BIDS**

5. Consider Award of Bid for the Pickup of Refuse for Various City Locations

#### **CONSENT AGENDA**

- 6. Consider Resolution Increasing the Marshall Fire Department Relief Assoc. Benefit Level
- 7. Consider a Resolution Designating Uniform Election Dates and Polling Locations for 2023
- 8. Consider an Application for a LG220 Gambling Permit for a Raffle at SMSU Gold Rush Days
- 9. Consider an Application for a Temp On-Sale License for SMSU Gold Rush Days
- 10. Call for a Public Hearing Regarding Proposed Property Tax Abatement for Daisy and Tulip Holdings LLC
- 11. Consider Approval of Agreements with Cigna and Hartford for Voluntary Employee Supplemental Benefits
- 12. Consider Approval of the Bills/Project Payments

# **APPROVAL OF ITEMS PULLED FROM CONSENT**

# **OLD BUSINESS**

# **TABLED ITEM**

# **NEW BUSINESS**

- 13. Consider a Quote to Upgrade the Camera System and Recording Server at Tall Grass Liquor
- 14. Consider Appointments to Various Boards, Commission, Bureaus, and Authorities

#### **COUNCIL REPORTS**

- 15. Commission/Board Liaison Reports
- 16. Councilmember Individual Items

#### **STAFF REPORTS**

- 17. City Administrator
- 18. Director of Public Works/City Engineer
- 19. City Attorney

# **ADMINISTRATIVE REPORTS**

20. Administrative Brief

#### **INFORMATION ONLY**

21. Building Permits

# ADJOURN TO CLOSED SESSION

#### **MEETINGS**

22. Upcoming Meetings

# **ADJOURN**

Disclaimer: These agendas have been prepared to provide information regarding an upcoming meeting of the Common Council of the City of Marshall. This document does not claim to be complete and is subject to change.